DS1013
2 of 6
LOGIC DIAGRAM Figure 1
PART NUMBER DELAY TABLE (tPHL, tPLH) Table 1
PART NO. DELAY PER OUTPUT (ns)
DS1013-10 10/10/10
DS1013-12 12/12/12
DS1013-15 15/15/15
DS1013-20 20/20/20
DS1013-25 25/25/25
DS1013-30 30/30/30
DS1013-35 35/35/35
DS1013-40 40/40/40
DS1013-45 45/45/45
DS1013-50 50/50/50
DS1013-60 60/60/60
DS1013-70* 70/70/70
DS1013-75* 75/75/75
DS1013-80* 80/80/80
DS1013-100* 100/100/100
DS1013-150** 150/150/150
DS1013-200** 200/200/200
Custom delays available
* ±3% tolerance
** ±5% tolerance
DS1013